
SCRACTH SUSPENDIDA

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 MONTERO DA SILVA, Jose VALLISOLETANO 25 25 25 25 25 25 22 25 25 25 25 272

2 PAISAN BEREZO, Jose Javier BURGOS SPORT 22 22 22 22 20 22 20 22 22 20 214

3 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, Ivan  12 15 20 20 16 16 16 14 15 14 18 16 192

4 GIL JIMENEZ, Jesús PISTONES CERRATO 8 9 18 18 12 12 13 15 14 14 133

5 VILLARRICA MONTES, Marcos 18 18 22 20 18 20 116

6 RAFAEL GUZON, Juan Jose PISTONES CERRATO 9 12 16 16 12 11 76

7 PAINO FERNANDEZ, Juan Luis 15 16 20 22 73

8 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, Manuel Ant. MOTO NAVA 13 13 15 18 59

9 GONZALEZ GALAN, Pedro Carlos 15 14 14 13 56

10 ALVAREZ GRECIANO, Rodrigo ALTOS PIEDAD 14 12 15 13 54

11 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, David VALLISOLETANO 12 10 16 15 53

12 MORENO FERNANDEZ, Fco. Javier VALLISOLETANO 10 13 13 15 51

13 OLIVEROS DE LA FUENTE, Raul VALLISOLETANO 14 18 18 50

14 GUTIERREZ ORTIZ, Sergio 25 20 45

15 RINCON ESTEBAN, Jonathan 20 22 42

16 MATARANZ SATORRES, Jose Luis 22 18 40

17 TRESGALLO CUESTA, Fermín 20 20 40

18 BRAVO AGUADO, Daniel 18 18 36

19 GONZALEZ AGREDANO, Eduardo 16 10 10 36

20 DIAZ MARTIN, Jose Carlos 16 16 32

21 JARAMILLO MEJIA, Gustavo VALLISOLETANO 11 11 9 31

22 LOPEZ SUAREZ, Agustín 14 15 29

23 DE LA PEÑA GARCIA, Luis 12 16 28

24 SAIZ PECHERO, Luis 13 14 27

25 CUADRADO RODRIGUEZ, Oscar MOTO BIERZO 25 25

26 CIRIA ESPEJA, Alberto 13 12 25

27 SOLOZABAL VILLANUEVA, Eduardo VALLISOLETANO 11 11 22

27 ALVAREZ FLORES, Jose Manuel LAIRON 10 11 21
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28 MATEO PEREZ, Octavio Jose PICO FRENTES 7 10 17

29 NAVARRO ESPARCIA, Carlos 13 13

30 TAMARGO FERNANDEZ, Jose Ant. 11 11

 

(+) 40

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

1 PAISAN BEREZO, Jose Javier BURGOS SPORT 25 25 25 25 22 25 25 25 25 25 247
2 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, Ivan  13 16 22 22 18 18 20 15 18 16 18 18 214
3 GIL JIMENEZ, Jesús PISTONES CERRATO 9 10 20 20 13 13 15 16 14 15 145
4 VILLARRICA MONTES, Marcos 20 20 25 22 22 22 131
5 RAFAEL GUZON, Juan Jose PISTONES CERRATO 10 13 18 18 12 12 83
6 PAINO FERNANDEZ, Juan Luis 16 18 20 25 79
7 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, Manuel Ant. MOTO NAVA 14 14 18 20 66
8 GONZALEZ GALAN, Pedro Carlos 16 15 16 14 61
9 OLIVEROS DE LA FUENTE, Raul VALLISOLETANO 15 22 22 59

10 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, David VALLISOLETANO 14 13 16 16 59
11 ALVAREZ GRECIANO, Rodrigo ALTOS PIEDAD 16 14 15 14 59
12 MORENO FERNANDEZ, Fco. Javier VALLISOLETANO 11 14 15 18 58
13 GUTIERREZ ORTIZ, Sergio 25 22 47
14 TRESGALLO CUESTA, Fermín 22 22 44
15 MATARANZ SATORRES, Jose Luis 22 20 42
16 MATEO PEREZ, Octavio Jose PICO FRENTES 8 11 11 11 41
17 DIAZ MARTIN, Jose Carlos 20 20 40
18 BRAVO AGUADO, Daniel 20 20 40
19 DE LA PEÑA GARCIA, Luis 14 18 32
20 LOPEZ SUAREZ, Agustín 15 16 31
21 SAIZ PECHERO, Luis 14 15 29
22 CIRIA ESPEJA, Alberto 13 13 26
23 SOLOZABAL VILLANUEVA, Eduardo VALLISOLETANO 12 12 24
24 GONZALEZ AGREDANO, Eduardo 18 18
25 NAVARRO ESPARCIA, Carlos 15 15
26 TAMARGO FERNANDEZ, Jose Ant. 12 12
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1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M.

MONTERO DA SILVA, Jose INDEPENDIENTE 25 25 25 25 25 25 22 25 25 25 25 272
1 JARAMILLO MEJIA, Gustavo VALLISOLETANO 20   25 22 67
2 RINCON ESTEBAN, Jonathan 22 22 44
3 ALVAREZ FLORES, Jose Manuel LAIRON 22 22 44
4 CUADRADO RODRIGUEZ, Oscar MOTO BIERZO 25 25
5
6
7
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